Masters

1 AUT 3
2 AUT 30
3 BUL 77
4 CUR 19
5 DEN 136
6 DEN 51
7 ESP 320
8 ESP 74
9 FRA 116
10 FRA 163
11 FRA 191
12 FRA 196
13 FRA 1974
14 FRA 239
15 FRA 316
16 FRA 374
17 FRA 500
18 FRA 600
19 FRA 621
20 FRA 70
21 FRA 986
22 GER 100
23 GER 113
24 GER 127
25 GER 166
26 GER 17
27 GER 252
28 GER 26
29 GER 421
30 GER 529
31 GER 633
32 GER 750
33 ITAO
34 ITA1
35 ITA 100
36 ITA 106
37 ITA11
38 ITA 1511
39 ITA 152
40 ITA 162
41 ITA 165
42 ITA 166
43 ITA 167
44 ITA 171
45 ITA 20
46 ITA 280

2012 IFCA JUNIOR, YOUTH & MASTERS

SLALOM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

9th to 14th July 2012
Circolo Surf Torbole, Torbole sul Garda, Trentino, Italy

Seidel Wolfgang
Poltenstein Markus
Manev George
van der Wolde Perry
Larsen Thomas
Svendsen Thomas
Pare Borralleras Joan
Torres Xavier
Leblanc Thierry
Vanherweghe Wilfried
Simon Yves
Sakhinis Philippe
Le Blanc Francois
Ponsar Roland
Rabetaud Gilles
Pilloud Christophe
Montauzou Alain
Merceur Michel
Peyronnet Jean Marc
Courtiade Fabien
Richaud Christophe
Mueller Philipp
Jasinsky Klaus
Schmelzer Patrik
Hinkofer Bernd
Settele Chris
Michalk Frank
Schott Oliver
Tykal Martin
Schuessler Frank
Suelter Uwe
Hirschberg Christian
Rosati Andrea
Cucchi Andrea
Nicoli Giuseppe
Fauster Thomas
Hofmann Robert
De roia Daniele
Cozzupoli Lucio Pasquale
Gabiriellini David

Lai Antonio
Carcano Andrea
Magnaguagno Luigi
Righi Rolando
Fransceschini Flavio
Tommasini Mauro

Master
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Grandmaster
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master

13-5-1974
8-10-1968
25-4-1975
1-6-1966
31-10-1971
26-9-1973
26-2-1968
30-1-1971
27-2-1971
24-10-1975
19-11-1948
26-7-1963
18-6-1974
11-9-1961
13-10-1967
21-3-1963
8-8-1959
12-11-1964
25-5-1956
5-12-1972
23-11-1968
3-11-1971
13-1-1953
23-9-1963
2-5-1955
23-2-1972
18-7-1968
21-2-1969
25-3-1973
13-5-1963
13-7-1954
31-3-1968
7-8-1976
23-9-1975
30-10-1969
29-8-1972
28-1-1965
6-9-1975
27-4-1971
17-12-1967
13-6-1964
6-11-1966
12-7-1966
3-2-1964
11-9-1957
23-9-1969



47 ITA 2806
48 ITA 34
49 ITA4

50 ITA 415
51 ITA56
52 ITA7

53 ITA77
54 ITA 7799
55 ITA92
56 ITA 96
57 ITA 963
58 NB 8

59 POR 12
60 POR 137
61 SRB 01
62 SUI 152
63 SUI 201
64 SUI 771
65 USA 05

Mencarelli
Lollobattista
Mehl
Begalli
Colombi
Masserini
Tani

Ferri
Franchini
Cicerone
Graziano
Saragoza

Borges de Sousa

Peixeiro
Judin

Dudli
Diethelm
Matthias
Domenianni

Flavio
Michele
Sergio
Marco
Massimo
Massimo
Paolo
Guido
Giovanni
Michele
Marzi
Constantino
Rui
Pedro
Leonid
Yves
Remo
Ernst
Diego

Master
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Grandmaster
Grandmaster
Master
Master
Master

12-2-1970
8-7-1968
28-6-1964
12-7-1966
2-8-1956
7-7-1963
30-6-1967
10-9-1959
30-7-1957
18-4-1971
9-1-1963
18-7-1965
10-11-1969
10-7-1968
12-9-1963
13-2-1955
7-6-1974
17-7-1976
19-11-1970
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SLALOM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
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Circolo Surf Torbole, Torbole sul Garda, Trentino, Italy

Youth

1 ARU 100
2 BEL 26
3 CRO 20
4 CUR 191
5 CUR 28
6 DEN 181
7 DEN 26
8 FRA 16
9 FRA 2
10 FRA 216
11 FRA 23
12 FRA 302
13 FRA 332
14 FRA 44
15 FRA 494
16 FRA 741
17 FRA 813
18 FRA 824
19 FRA 931
20 GER 294
21 GER 495
22 GER 610
23 GER 80
24 ITA 1090
25 ITA 146
26 ITA 158
27 ITA 160
28 ITA170
29 ITA 193
30 ITA 1995
31 ITA 346
32 ITA 818
33 ITA911
34 ITA94
35 ITA 993
36 NB 104
37 NED 28
38 NED 69
39 NED 84
40 POL 013
41 POL 75
42 SUI 63
43 TUR 104
44 US 045

Grijpma
Vanhoorne
Lisicio

Van Der Wolde
Gielingh
Eithz
Justesen
de Maupeou
Auge
Kotnik
Jacquier
Menot

Le Bot
Algret
Lallement
Lefevre

De Souza
Bernard

El Mouahidine
Neubert
Bochnia
Moénnig
Goetzke
Niccolini
Gepetti
Pirina
Martini
Piras
Marchegger
Corti

Slijk
Facchin
Romano
Wenter
Camozzi
Jonis

van Zelst
Vonk

Meily
Piasecki
Kurczewski
Colombo
Atay

Balli

Rens
Andrea
lvan

Jean Patrick
Milan
Mathias
Christian
Pierre
Benjamin
Guillaume
Benoit
Gabiriel
Jean
Tristan
Emilie
Antonin
Alizée
Thibault
Lisa
Alexander
Jan Moritz
Mick
Nikolas
Daniele
Giulio
Luca
Bruno
Roberta
Greta
Leonardo
Nicholas
Filippo
Luigi
Roland
Nicola
Jamil
Tomas
Jordy
Daan
Jacek
Radoslaw
Elia

Sarp
Ludovici

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1-3-1995
24-4-1994
30-10-1994
27-12-1995
20-11-1995
6-4-1995
25-2-1994
26-9-1995
14-12-1995
6-5-1995
25-9-1993
16-3-1995
25-2-1995
23-12-1993
19-6-1995
14-6-1994
18-8-1994
7-10-1994
15-12-1993
24-2-1994
4-9-1995
21-8-1994
28-7-1993
23-8-1993
16-9-1995
29-9-1995
12-8-1993
20-2-1994
11-11-1993
20-9-1995
20-10-1994
7-11-1995
2-11-1993
5-11-1993
2-4-1993
12-9-1995
3-4-1993
14-6-1993
4-3-1994
21-2-1993
29-3-1993
14-9-1995
18-12-1995
20-4-1995
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Juniors
1 ARU 4 Westera Ethan Male 3-10-1997 U17
2 CUR 2 Etmon Aron Male 18-6-1998 U17 - U15
3 CUR 211 Etmon Oscar Male 30-5-2000 U17 - U15 -U13
4 CUR 914 da Silva de Goes  Jean Paul Male 24-2-1999 U17 - U15
5 DEN 70 Pedersen Sissel Riis Dahl Female 28-2-1997 U17
6 ESP 334 Pare Rico Marc Male 22-5-1998 U17 - U15
7 FRA 1111  Arutkin Arthur Male 11-2-1997 U17
8 FRA 159 Merceur Thomas Male 13-7-1997 U17
9 FRA 161 De Maupeou Marin Male 11-6-1997 U17
10 FRA 32 Jacquier Simon Male 1-2-1996 U17
11 FRA 541 Denel Justin Male 13-2-1996 U17
12 GBR 714 Hall Emily Female 25-2-1998 U17 - U15
13 ITA 101 Fogli Edward Male 8-3-1997 U17
14 ITA 1030 Niccolini Simone Male 7-3-1997 U17
15 ITA 1070 Biagi Cecilia Female 2-5-1996 U17
16 ITA 135 Corsi Dominik Male 13-5-2000 U17 - U15-U13
17 ITA 143 Raffone Claudio Male 29-11-1998 U17 - U15
18 ITA 173 Scetti Mateo Male 13-5-1998
19 ITA 192 Niccolini Luca Male 7-3-1997 U17
20 ITA 198 Mc Millan Pes Calvin Male 9-11-1998
21 ITA 1997 Corsini Filippo Male 23-7-1997 U17
22 ITA 1999 Gabbriellini Pietro Male 13-6-1999 U17 - U15
23 ITA2 Pistidda Riccardo Male 3-2-1997
24 ITA 2000 Romano Roberto Male 19-7-2000 U17 - U15 - U13
25 ITA 2012 Faccin Niccolo Male 29-2-1996 U17
26 ITA 2204 Fulceri Alessia Female 21-2-1997 U17
27 ITA 225 Renna Riccardo Male 9-2-2000 U17 - U15-U13
28 ITA 2250 Campus Edoardo Male 25-2-1996 U17
29 ITA3 Renna Jacopo Male 27-12-1998 U17 - U15
30 ITA 319 Borioni Guglielmo Male 27-4-1998 U17 - U15
31 ITA 353 Scagliola Francesco Male 29-9-2000 U17 - U15 -U13
32 ITA 586 Pugliese Gregorio Male 27-10-1999 U17 - U15
33 ITA719 Gala Maurizio Male 16-3-1998
34 ITA 997 Verhagen Sebastian Male 27-1-1997 U17
35 NB 117 Saragoza Jurgen Male 8-11-1997 U17
36 NB 33 Gustowski Stepherd Male 13-1-1999 U17 - U15
37 NED 262 Swijnenburg Coen Male 26-2-1997 U17
38 NED 800 Van Someren Lars Male 5-6-1998 U17 - Ul15
39 PER 20 Botteri Alessio Male 15-8-1998 U17 - U15
40 SLO 2 Lovric Jani Male 14-12-1996 U17
41 SLO 9 Kosmina Jan Male 9-10-1996 U17
42 SUI 193 Muehlematter Michael Male 5-6-1997 U17
43 SUI 198 Muehlematter Dominik Male 1-7-1999 U17 - U15
44 TUR 296 Baran Murat Male 3-1-1996 U17



